
CUTOUT FOR
PANEL MOUNTING

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

NEMA 5-15R SINGLE RECEPTACLE, IVORY, PANEL MOUNT, 2 POLE 3 WIRE, 15 AMPERE 125 VOLT

35.0 DIA

44.5
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4.5 DIA
(2) PLCS.

36.0 44.5

ULCSA

5258-I

25.4

19.3

37.8

8-32 TAP
(2) PLCS.

APPROVALS / CERT'S.

CAT. No.


